House Leadership

Speaker of the House

Scott Bedke (R)
District 27
(208) 332-1111
shedke@house.idaho.gov

Mike Moyle (R)

Majority Leader

District 14

(208) 332-1120
mmoyle@house.idaho.gov

Jason A. Monks (R)
Assistant Majority Leader
District 22

(208) 332-1120
jmonks@house.idaho.gov

Megan Blanksma (R)

Majority Caucus Chair
District 23

(208) 332-1120
mblanksma@house.idaho.gov

Ilana Rubel (D)
Minority Leader
District 18

(208) 332-1132
irubel@house.idaho.gov

John McCrostie (D)

Assistant Minority Leader
District 16

(208) 332-1132
jmccrostie@house.idaho.gov

T
Elaine Smith (D)
Minority Caucus Chair
District 29

(208) 332-1132
esmith@house.idaho.gov


https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID5
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=27
tel:+12083321111
mailto:sbedke@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID43
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=14
tel:+12083321120
mailto:mmoyle@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID2084
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=22
tel:+12083321120
mailto:jmonks@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID4283
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=23
tel:+12083321120
mailto:mblanksma@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID2888
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=18
tel:+12083321132
mailto:irubel@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID3132
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=16
tel:+12083321132
mailto:jmccrostie@house.idaho.gov
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/2020/ID61
https://legislature.idaho.gov/legislators/membership/?yr=2020&district=29
tel:+12083321132
mailto:esmith@house.idaho.gov

